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 16 14745 CHIBOUGAMAU  3District U 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 14880 CHARLESBOURG  13District U 2  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 14881 CHARNY  9District U 2  3  3  27 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 14887 SAINT ROMUALD  27District U 2  6  6  52 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 23 14890 LA TUQUE  25District U 2  1  1  48 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 14892 LAURIER-ST FLAVIEN LC  7District U 2  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 14894 LEVIS  24District U 2  11  12  58 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 19 14896 MONTMAGNY  1District U 2  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 14897 QUEBEC NORD  4District U 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 14901 ST AGAPIT  17District U 2  6  6  34 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 20 14904 STE MARIE  10District U 2  2  3  30 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 12 14905 STE-PERPETUE-DE-L'ISL  13District U 2  4  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 5 14906 SHAWINIGAN  4District U 2  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 39 14908 SILLERY-STE-FOY-QUEBEC  0District U 2  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 14909 TROIS RIVIERES  5District U 2  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 14911 VILLE ST GEORGES  9District U 2  4  4  40 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 26 15005 ALMA  0District U 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 15012 CHICOUTIMI  0District U 2  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 15013 CLERMONT-LA MALBAIE-PNT AU PIC  14District U 2  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 34 15014 DOLBEAU MISTASSINI  0District U 2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 15019 JONQUIERE  4District U 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 15026 ST FELICIEN  15District U 2  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 24 32522 CAP-ROUGE-St-AUGUSTIN  3District U 2  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 36719 ST APOLLINAIRE  9District U 2  7  8  26 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 6 37681 BREAKEYVILLE  4District U 2  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 37931 QUEBEC INFLUENCE  1District U 2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 38051 ST JEAN CHRYSOSTOME  3District U 2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 38906 TRING-JONCTION, SAINT-FREDERIC, SAINT JULES ET SAINT- SEVERIN L C  19District U 2  6  6  53 0  0  0 6  0  0  0
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 12 39412 PONT-ROUGE  6District U 2  5  5  18 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 41020 DESCHAMBAULT-GRONDINES  9District U 2  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 42287 ROBERVAL  10District U 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 45777 ST ETIENNE DE LAUZON  11District U 2  6  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 21 46640 ST ELZEAR DE BEAUCE  8District U 2  3  3  29 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 2 48999 LA BAIE NORD  13District U 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 85979 QUEBEC LA CITE  27District U 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 104348 QUEBEC L'ANCIENNE LORETTE  16District U 2  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 138835 Les Amis De L'Arche Chaudieres Appalaches  7District U 2  7  8  29 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 10 146598 Québec Diabète  10District U 2  6  6  20 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 17 157525 Québec Beauport  7District U 2  5  5  24 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 4 191759 Québec Chiens-Guides  16District U 2  3  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 663  1,046 383
 40

 108  112  0  0  080 32  0  0
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